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Page. 1882-83.

Summary of Charges on the
Public Works Fund.

£ £

2
3
i
8

Class I.1—Immigration
Class II.—Public Works Departmental
Class IH.'—Railways
Class IV.—Surveys of New Lines of

Railway
Class V.—Roads
Class VI.—Land Purchases
Class VII.—GoldFields Eoads
Class VIII.—Waterworks on Gold Fields
Class IX.—Telegraph Extension
Class X.—Public Buildings
Class XL—Lighthouses and Harbour

Works
Class XII.—Charges and Expenses of

Eaising Loans

54,189
12,814

904,096

9
14
15
16
1G
17
19

12,500
380,102
82,455
16,700
10,465
19,520

233,230

74,113
19

10,000

Total 1,810,184

tota: PUBLIC WORKS FUND £1,810,184.
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