1882-83.

NEW ZEALAND.

APPROPRIATIONS

CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND

FOR THE YEAR ENDING

31st March, 1883.

Page.	·	1882–83.	
	Summary of Charges on the Public Works Fund.	£	£
2	Class I.—Immigration	54,189	
$\bar{3}$	Class II.—Public Works Departmental	12,814	
4	Class III.—Railways	904,096	
8	Class IV.—Surveys of New Lines of		
	Railway	12,500	
9	Class V.—Roads	380,102	
14	Class VILand Purchases	82,455	
15	Class VII.—Gold Fields Roads	16,700	
16	Class VIII.—Waterworks on Gold Fields	10,465	
16	Class IX.—Telegraph Extension	19,520	
17	Class X.—Public Buildings	233,230	
19	Class XI.—Lighthouses and Harbour		
	Works	74,113	
19	Class XII.—Charges and Expenses of	10.000	
	Raising Loans	10,000	
	m		1010101
	TOTAL		1,810,184